- : s Suprer CORad Shdon
g"{’é%.bzthem “'e’ ':" - f u !‘_ PAANEY LG 6225 8, Suueley
‘.hfc.lgo,l]l..--—--"‘ e r‘h{_cagollll
pre=e = E7F Erath r‘tv _ Ia'_b " 'P-‘ —_a—-— - 11??2}7‘?6~
Dac. 26192777 < 4.5-87?
Doc. 260658264« sz 115 ss 6-24-87%
Doc, 26914323 $3,562.00 1/3
Anderson, wWillie ’ /3/84
620 N. Austin ‘/ Dak Park,Ill..
Doc RO 535 GRS0T ACFSFIF——
Doc. 26991585 $3,362.07 3/5/84
Anaerson Wi_llie .
819 N. L;ramie Chicagc,Ill. g’ -
Doc. F 250BF2Z58 - $1,284.49 .‘§[;£7§-——-
Andorsen;—Witder—&—Erenda—_
30730-S—PerFEyr— ~Lhee——IL .
Doc. 23412800 AR =R ———
Anderson, Wallace /. Patricia Ann
' 3620 N —toveErgmy ———— ~Chgo—— ¥
ﬂﬁmL_um&ﬂmy—?*‘““~-—-— ____441Q199 3177 F
- Yesléy—E ey—Gv—
?QSQQ_Lomcn B | _——=Downers-Grove;—Fb_
- —$356848 00— 12380
Anderson, Willle J. (Sole Responsible Officer)
314 S. Hamlin Chgo., IL.
] Doc.26440083 Y $8,478.54 12-15-82
@
Anderseon, Willie d/b/a -
W1111& Anderson’ Super 100
626 Sz g%cero Chgo.,IL,
DOC. 7225246 \ $601.30 8/23/84
[ {__. e ]g_j,é',’::—“—J.—C**——'*j“-*‘*{‘ ““““‘---!\-—~-- S
- - ..—:4—-"“ . \J\ ‘L ' .P{_ \.(
, Jyet N TR T S .s.:_E_t,:?, et
. - ;..\-’:-.5_'51.",‘_5 00900 - _/-r'_:u"l":

s



UNOFEFICIAL COPY




ARCerson, W
320,08, Lriole
Toc., 264424619

431 S, Ridgeland
Doc. 26658265

Doc. 27249665

8844 €. Halsted St.
Doc. 26887921

Anderson, Wl;}ie
7616 S. Philiaps
Doc. 26905640

Doc. 27334566

Anderson, Wirliam T.
600 W, Rand Rd. C202
Doc. 25599491
Doc. 26496494
Doc. 26718407

Anderson, Willie d/b/a
Anderson § Son Roofing
48908 W. End Ave.
Doc. 85014226

Doc. B7021364

Anderson, William
7157 8. Princeton
Doc. 86471756

11\:\qm - -

Anderson, Willie § CArlene

Anderson, Willie § Roscmary

“hyo,,

UNOFFICIAT"CQPY . |

Dak PATX, TL.

$3,552.50
$2,020.05
Chgo.,IL.
$4,791.13
Chgo.,ILf
$3,962.88

$7,406.08

Arlington Hts.,JL.
$69,680.76
$32,257.05
$33,183,19

Chgo., IL
$786.23
$1,759.50

Chgo.,IL.
$1,039,71

12-23- 82/

»

6-24-83
5/12/84

12/7/83

12/22/83
11/14/84

9/26/80
2/4/83
8/4/83

5/9/85
1/13/87

10/14/86




>
al
O
O
—
<
O
LL
LL
O
Z
>




Nibjeak a possibla I.5. Fedoral fax Liep

FOLLOWS 'MOR’YGAGE

166629-591 3621303

Anmu all | (hpAt W eHRYs, ﬂmf the

ARLINGTON HEIGHTS FEDERAL SAVINGS AND;LOAN ASSOCIATION
a carporation extstmg under the laws of the United States. e‘for and in consideration of one
ollar, and for other good and valuable considerations, the’ rece|pt whereof is hereby con-
sed does, hereby Remlse, Convey, Release and Qu1t Clalm unto

WILLIAM C."ANDERSON' AND JULINE Z. ANDERSON, HIS WIFE

-of the County of COOK and State of llinois, all the right, title, interest, claim or demand

whatsoever it may have acquired in, through or by a certain mortgage deed bearing date the
19th day of JUNE , A.D. 19 72 | and REGISTERED
in the REGISTRAR'S oﬁice of COOK County, in the 0 pois, in

=

L

=

mIn :

LBook 2076-2 _ of Records, on page_ 293 as Document Ng~ . and
[E8]

o)

i...-

o

Additional Advance Agreement dated { and
recorded as cocument No. , and

Za certain Assigrment of Rents bearing datethe________ . day of

i.'A D. 19 , aad . in the office of _ County, in the

State of lllinois, m-Psak ____________ of Records, on page -————. as Document No.

-

Wl d b lam
:f‘ "l
L

mopd
}

to the premises therein described, situated in the County of  COOK

bnd State of !llinois, as “uilows to wits , -
SEE LEGAL DESCRIPTION AT[A_-ED HERETO AND MADE A PART OF:

FOR THE PROTECTION OF THE OWNER, #.i's release must be filed with the Recorder
Of Deeds in whose office the Mortgage or Deed U7 Trist was filed.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREQF, THE SAID ARLINGTON HEIGHTS FEDERAL SAVINGS AND
LOAN ASSQCIATION hath hereuntp caused its corpuraie seal to be affixed, and
these presents to be signed by its \ﬁce President, and aticsied by its Assistant Secretary,
this 27th day of April SA D19 87

ARLINGTON HEIGHTS FEDERAL_SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOC!ATION
' ‘ By: Q @,%/ A ,_.Vlce President

Attest: /W _/gfk Acsicrant Secretary

STATE OF ILLINOIS
ss,

COUNTY OF COOK
l, the undersigned, a Notary Public In and for said County In the State eforesald,

DO HEREBY CERTIFY that BETTY A. CECH , parsonally known to

Asst,
me to be the Vice President of the ARLINGTON HEIGHTS FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION, a Corporation,

and HOWARD F. 5 perscnaily known to me to be the Assistant .Secretsry of

sald corporstion, whose names are subscribed to the foregoing Instrument appeaarad before ma this day in person and
saverally acknowledged that as such vrce Presisg%ﬁd Assistant Secretary, they signed
and daflvered the salid Instrument of writing a President and Assistant Secretery
of sald corporation and caused the corporate seal of sald corporation to be affixed
thereto, pursuant to autheority given by the Board of Directors of said corporation as their
fres and voluntary act, and as the free and voluntary act and deed of said corporation
for the uses and purposes therain set forth.

27th

GIVEN under my hand and notarlal seal, this day'
April A D. 19_87:

&w\lm

Notory Pubiic.

of

T R
My commission expires May 3, 1987

This {nstrument was prepared by: Betty A. Cech
ARLINGTON HEIGHTS FEDERAJ SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION

25 East Campbell Street, Anlington Heights, lllinols 60005 M:103 Rav. 4/78

Ve

s ’
[l
ch
o
o
e
D
!—l
=
Hl
In]
]
)
.
<
’fD
'_J
[N
=
m
"
[#]
=
=
[
17}
Tt
rﬂ
2]
o)
[
(e}
=~

EovT29¢0

/6 800T-080-90-8Z-€0




S FICIAL COPY :
™ ¢ ° ~—
7 W ¢ 3 Y N—
> 0 P o~ i 3 N
5 Py o a o Ry
o L7 o ~o N g
' &5 ~—~ € — —_— — —~
] 3 2 3 = = =
m —ue = ey 2 O =
S P R @ @ g
o NS T U e =
N T :‘ Pt o “,..t?
w3 5 P U N $
2 R ‘
> How
- -* .
. i ; T ;
-] .
o 0 LT
T a K
& N
ITEM 1, B

- Unit 203 as described in Survev delineated on and attached to and a part of a Declaration
of Condominium Cwnership registirad on the 13th day of August, 1965 as Document

Number 2225304 s
' p3-38-Y0L-0SD — 1503 s
, . %)

. . 1TEM-2. =
An Undivided 7.544% interest (except:-tirs Units delineated and described in said survey)
in and to the following Described Premis/s,

LOT SEVENTY FOUR--——we- (74) That pai—of LOT "B" in Regent Park Unit J
One bounded by a Iine described as follsws, to-wit: Commencing at [N
the point of intersection of the South(line of said LOT "B" and the oy
West line of Lot 74 in said Subdivision; Zhence East along the South &0
line of said Lot "B" a distance of 108.45 iret; thence Northwesterly hf
along a line drawn at an angle of 69 degrees (4: measured from West -
. to North} from the precéding line a2 distance of £3.86 feet; thence C?
: Southwesterly at right angles to the last-describizd line a distance e

i of 101,25 feet; thence Southeasterly ar right angles. o the previously-
. described line a distance of 20.0C feet to the place of heginning.

In Regent Park Unit One, being a Subdivisian of part of the 3=uth Half (1/2) of the
Southeast Quarter (1/4) of Section 28, Township 42 North, Rahge-1l, East of the Third
Principal Meridian, according to Plat thereof registered in thé fEfice of the Registrar of
Titles of Cook County, Illinois, on January 16, 1964, as Document Number 2131431,

0] Jusuwingsul syl ey

ARLINGTON HEIGHTS FEDERAL

Release of Mortgage
SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION
TO




